2015 Reno 5000 Half Marathon

Age Group Results
August 30, 2015

Female 16 to 19
Place
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Name
Lauryn Massic
Perry Schaffner

Name
Shannon Courtney
Cherish Russell

Ellen Messinger-Patton

Kelsey Dory
Lupita Vidrio
Taylor Sheridan
Lauren Huneycutt
Ashley Feistkorn
Kristin Anderson
Shelby McCarthy

Name
Cassandra Jones
Bailey Martin
Karli Pogue
Danielle Moss
Amy Laster
Monica Arienzo
Marian Fuego
Heather Ford
Brandi Flores

City
Sparks NV
Reno NV

City

Oakdale NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno
Woodstock GA
South Lake Tahoe CA
Reno NV

City

Reno NV

Ankeny IA
Minden NV
Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV

Reno NV

Sparks NV

Age
17
19

Age
25
26
27
26
26
29
29
27
28

Overall
15
116

Overall
18
88
107
109
120
159
169
174
176
188

Overall
55

56

64

68

92

108
135
139
156

Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1:40:09.5 1:40:14.4 7:39/M
2:18:02.6 2:18:21.9 10:32/M

Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1:40:39.1 1:40:40.2 7:41/M
2:07:11.8 2:07:21.5 9:43/M
2:15:43.3 2:15:54.7 10:22/M
2:16:14.8 2:16:26.7 10:24/M
2:20:48.2 2:20:56.7 10:45/M
2:41:40.9 2:42:01.6 12:20/M
2:54:52.3 2:55:03.9 13:21/M
3:01:59.0 3:02:16.8 13:54/M
3:02:15.7 3:02:20.6 13:55/M
3:33:15.2 3:33:30.8 16:17/M

Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1:53:55.7 1:54:14.4 8:42/M
1:54:33.1 1:54:42.4 8:45/M
1:59:22.1 1:59:39.7 9:07/M
2:00:13.1 2:00:33.9 9:11/M
2:08:29.0 2:08:41.8 9:48/M
2:16:03.0 2:16:15.5 10:23/M
2:26:48.3 2:27:07.2 11:12/M
2:29:43.0 2:30:08.8 11:26/M
2:40:48.1 2:40:56.3 12:16/M
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Name

Kristin Reagan
Jennifer Miceli
Lindsay Warren
Jennifer Rasner
Nisa Butler
Nicole Denison
Krista Cioffi
Althea Lim

Rebeca Marchand
Rebecca Bickford

Annie Polak
Laura Uschyk
Angela Guthrie
Jessica Park
Christy Fuller
Jessie Epsteyn
Briony Coleman
Celestia Keller
Kristal Boniface
Christie Shoupe
Sara Skroch

Vanessa Jacobsen

Name

Kylee Cederwall
Jenny Halterman
Dawn Abney
Rachel Lemieux
Tabitha Francis

Sarah Cummings

Diana Drexler
Joan Munden

City

Reno
Reno
Reno
Reno
Reno
Reno
Reno
Reno

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

Sparks NV

Reno

NV

Rreno NV

Reno

NV

Fallon NV

Reno
Reno
Reno

Winnemucca NV

NV
NV
NV

Fallon NV
Dayton NV

Reno
Reno
Reno

City

Reno
Reno
Reno
Reno

NV
NV
NV

NV
NV
NV
NV

Minden NV

Reno
Reno
Reno

NV
NV
NV

Age
33
30
30
32
31
34
31
33
30
33
34
34
33
34
33
34
31
32
32
34
32
34

Age
36
36
35
37
37
35
35
35

Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

9
38
39
44
57
62
67
90
93
95
97
101
103
111
119
123
148
155
157
180
184
185

Overall
35
66
69
70
73
74
75
76

1:35:48.0
1:47:46.6
1:48:03.0
1:49:38.1
1:55:26.5
1:57:29.6
2:00:10.3
2:07:42.5
2:09:25.8
2:09:30.0
2:09:41.6
2:12:19.5
2:13:28.9
2:16:39.3
2:20:20.9
2:22:11.2
2:34:19.3
2:37:34.8
2:41:11.9
3:12:05.3
3:15:13.5
3:17:25.2

Chip Time

1:47:12.9
1:59:56.1
2:00:50.9
2:01:12.0
2:02:08.8
2:02:28.0
2:02:37.6
2:03:29.1

1:35:52.7
1:47:51.3
1:48:09.5
1:49:47.7
1:55:36.2
1:57:49.9
2:00:16.7
2:07:47.4
2:09:38.7
2:09:54.6
2:09:50.1
2:12:33.3
2:13:37.3
2:16:55.7
2:20:39.3
2:22:22.6
2:34:31.7
2:37:52.3
2:41:28.1
3:12:14.7
3:15:34.6
3:17:45.9

Gun Time

1:47:15.4
2:00:11.7
2:00:58.7
2:01:19.9
2:02:12.8
2:02:38.6
2:02:51.4
2:03:34.5

7:19/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:22/M
8:49/M
8:58/M
9:10/M
9:45/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
10:06/M
10:11/M
10:26/M
10:43/M
10:51/M
11:47/M
12:02/M
12:18/M
14:40/M
14:54/M
15:04/M

Pace

8:11/M
9:09/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:26/M
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Female 45 to 49
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Female 50 to 54

Place
1

Tara Sala
Amy Martinez
Jocelyn Vila

Rebeccah Quam Searles
Kelsey Castaneda

Wendy Luna
Stacy Dewitt

Name

Olivia Baugh
Jess Baker
Sara Morris
Susan Peine
Debra Krail
Robi McMordie
Elise Hoffmann

Name

Jo Meacham
Audra Mansfield
Gena Mathisen
Kerry Haupert
Heidi Estrada
Paula Miller
Teresa Palmer
Katt Amaral
Rebecca Bodnar
Rhonda Adams

Name
Lisa Balestrini

Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Carson City NV

City

Reno NV
Truckee CA
Reno NV
Fernely NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV

City

Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Mosedto CA
Carson City NV
Sun Valley NV

City
Susanville CA

38
36
36
39
38
37
36

Age
41
41
42
40
43
44
40

Age
48
49
47
46
45
49
46
49
46
48

Age
50

80

117
122
152
160
167
168

Overall
31

36

59

60

166
170
187

Overall
94
105
110
114
144
145
163
179
181
182

Overall
22

2:04:16.1
2:18:10.3
2:22:01.1
2:37:15.4
2:44:13.3
2:53:55.8
2:54:20.0

Chip Time

1:44:24.5
1:47:15.2
1:55:41.0
1:56:17.5
2:50:22.9
2:56:06.6
3:24:41.5

Chip Time

2:09:27.5
2:14:09.2
2:16:29.7
2:17:10.1
2:31:50.4
2:32:48.8
2:45:29.6
3:07:54.8
3:13:56.6
3:14:02.3

2:04:37.9
2:18:24.7
2:22:24.1
2:37:57.1
2:44:35.5
2:54:20.2
2:54:24.8

Gun Time

1:44:27.2
1:47:15.2
1:55:55.8
1:56:29.8
2:50:42.6
2:56:23.9
3:25:06.7

Gun Time

2:09:39.1
2:14:19.8
2:16:47.6
2:17:21.5
2:32:10.3
2:34:15.8
2:45:49.1
3:08:18.6
3:14:21.3
3:14:22.4

9:29/M

10:33/M
10:50/M
12:00/M
12:32/M
13:17/M
13:18/M

Pace
7:58/M
8:11/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
13:00/M
13:27/M
15:37/M

Pace
9:53/M
10:14/M
10:25/M
10:28/M
11:35/M
11:40/M
12:38/M
14:21/M
14:48/M
14:49/M

Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1:41:38.8 1:41:42.5 7:45/M
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Female 55 to 59
Place

1

2

3

Female 60 and Over

Place
1

Male 11 to 15

Place
1

Male 16 to 19

Place
1

Male 20 to 24
Place

1

2

Male 25 to 29

Corrine Casanova

Caroline Cova
Elise Loftin
Debby Hunter
Kristi Schaffner
Sonja Normann
Lori lorg

Name

Molly Sheridan
Donna Dicarlo
Kim Leverton

Name
Jane Daun

Name
Blake Murphy

Name
Sam Bruketta

Name
Rio McMahon
Nathan Capps

Reno NV
Sparks NV
Woodacre CA
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Nevada City CA
Reno NV

City

Reno NV

Reno NV

Mammoth Lakes CA

City
Blairsden CA

City
Sparks NV

City
Carson City NV

City
Reno NV
Reno NV

52
52
50
50
50
50
52

Age
58
56
55

Age
61

Age
11

Age
19

Age
21
23

115
131
140
143
147
165
186

Overall
121
133
164

Overall
149

Overall
161

Overall
141

Overall
17
87

2:17:32.5
2:25:07.5
2:30:43.1
2:31:26.8
2:33:58.1
2:47:18.2
3:22:53.8

Chip Time
2:21:10.7
2:26:10.9
2:45:44.8

Chip Time
2:34:54.0

Chip Time
2:44:17.4

Chip Time
2:30:56.1

Chip Time
1:40:30.8
2:07:11.6

2:17:42.8
2:25:23.7
2:30:59.9
2:31:48.6
2:34:17.6
2:47:34.4
3:23:13.9

Gun Time
2:21:32.7
2:26:22.3
2:46:06.7

Gun Time
2:35:04.3

Gun Time
2:44:20.6

Gun Time
2:31:19.3

Gun Time
1:40:37.4

10:30/M
11:05/M
11:30/M
11:34/M
11:45/M
12:46/M
15:29/M

Pace

10:47/M
11:09/M
12:39/M

Pace
11:49/M

Pace
12:32/M

Pace
11:31/M

Pace
7:40/M

2:07:21.3 9:43/M
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Male 35 to 39
Place

1
2

Name

Christopher Fiegel
Christopher Waddell
Omar Serna
Jeremy Schachter
Zach Hadsell

Austin Gorham

Ren Moss

Matt Fries

Name

Gregory Carman
Kyle Bladow
Nicholas Connolly
Bryan Fortin

Bryson Frazier
Michael Gentiluomo
Graig Davis
Richard Egger
Daniel Coggeshall
Justin Patay

Joe Pursel

Steven Mathisen
Andrew Yeats Patrick
Josh Cole

Elliot Cole

Brandon Collins
Robert Hunsberger

Name
Jeff Huxhold
Robert Belinger

City

South Lake Tahoe CA

Fernley NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV

City

Minden NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Billings MT
Reno NV
Reno NV
Fallon NV
Reno NV
Winnemucca NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Reno NV
Reno NV

Las Vegas NV
Reno NV
Reno NV

City
Reno NV
Fallon NV

Age
27
28
27
27
27
27
26
28

Age
33
30
32
31
31
30
33
33
30
33
34
30
34
32
30
32
32

Age
36
35

Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

28
33
53
96
128
153
172
175

Overall
3

4
11
19
46
54
71
72
77
89
98
104
106
124
136
142
178

Overall
1
5

1:44:00.1
1:46:30.9
1:52:11.2
2:09:31.6
2:24:12.3
2:37:22.2
2:56:13.9
3:01:59.5

Chip Time
1:27:16.3
1:27:26.2
1:36:53.3
1:41:07.7
1:50:14.1
1:53:03.9
2:01:17.4
2:01:43.1
2:03:37.6
2:07:37.5
2:09:50.6
2:14:04.9
2:14:57.0
2:22:14.2
2:27:04.4
2:31:23.1
3:04:45.0

1:44.04.7
1:46:40.1
1:52:25.5
2:09:56.3
2:24:19.2
2:37:49.9
2:56:34.6
3:02:17.4

Gun Time

1:27:21.7
1:27:30.6
1:37:14.2
1:56:11.1
1:50:22.6
1:53:10.1
2:01:26.2
2:01:51.7
2:03:49.5
2:08:04.2
2:10:06.3
2:14:22.8
2:15:11.4
2:22:35.6
2:27:26.9
2:31:39.6
3:04:58.9

7:56/M
8:08/M
8:34/M
9:53/M
11:00/M
12:01/M
13:27/M
13:54/M

Pace
6:40/M
6:40/M
7:24/M
7:43/M
8:25/M
8:38/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:26/M
9:45/M
9:55/M
10:14/M
10:18/M
10:51/M
11:14/M
11:33/M
14:06/M

Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1:17:52.1 1:17:54.7 5:57/M
1:29:41.1 1:29:43.9 6:51/M
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Jared Brandt

Tim Halterman
Aaron Evans
Ryan Wexler

Neil Powell
Shaemus McCrory
Clifton Wiggins Jr
Bret Allen

Sean Aaquist
Caleb Cage
Brigette Stovall
Keith Boniface
Damon Jacobsen
Joshua Skroch

Name

Ryan Ress

Jeff Orr
Fernando Orozco
Stan Lattin
Randy Sharp

Eric Tallberg
Joseph Vanderpool
Robert Gray
Clint Dewitt

John Maberry
Randal Lewis
Clint Rhoads

Ben Richard
Blakely Hume
Jay Lee

John Cole
Michael Searles
Chiddo Luna
Thomas Romero

Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Kings Beach CA

South Lake Tahoe CA

Reno NV
Reno NV
Carson City NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Dayton NV
Reno NV
Reno NV

City

Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Fallon NV
Fallon NV
Sparks NV
Sparks NV
Truckee CA
Carson City
Sparks NV
Fallon NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Dayton NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Waterford CA

39
36
35
39
39
36
35
36
38
35
35
35
39
36

Age
40
40
42
43
41
43
40
44
40
40
44
44
44
40
43
44
42
41
40

10
12
25
34
51
81
83
126
130
137
158
162
183

Overall
2

6
13
26
40
42
43
49
65
78
82
86
112
127
150
151
154
173
177

1:33:46.1
1:36:33.5
1:36:59.6
1:42:10.9
1:46:53.0
1:51:22.6
2:04:38.3
2:05:24.4
2:23:56.1
2:24:23.0
2:27:06.8
2:41:13.6
2:44:19.5
3:14:21.9

Chip Time
1:26:04.6
1:31:02.8
1:38:40.5
1:42:24.5
1:48:36.5
1:48:55.8
1:49:29.9
1:50:54.3
1:59:30.5
2:03:57.9
2:04:39.0
2:06:38.4
2:16:41.1
2:24:11.7
2:35:32.5
2:37:04.2
2:37:30.0
2:58:44.0
3:02:41.5

1:33:49.1
1:36:46.7
1:37:05.7
1:42:27.8
1:46:57.5
1:51:42.5
2:04:52.5
2:05:37.5
2:24:05.1
2:24:29.8
2:27:27.8
2:41:28.3
2:44:40.6
3:14:41.9

Gun Time

1:26:06.5
1:31:05.4
1:38:50.1
1:42:28.1
1:48:45.4
1:49:07.5
1:49:33.8
1:51:10.8
1:59:35.8
2:04:12.5
2:04:50.8
2:06:50.3
2:16:53.3
2:24:19.6
2:35:57.9
2:37:09.8
2:37:58.2
2:59:08.8
3:03:04.5

7:09/M
7:22IM
7:24/M
7:48/M
8:10/M
8:30/M
9:31/M
9:34/M
10:59/M
11:01/M
11:14/M
12:18/M
12:33/M
14:50/M

Pace
6:34/M
6:57/M
7:32/M
7:49/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:28/M
9:07/M
9:28/M
9:31/M
9:40/M
10:26/M
11:00/M
11:52/M
11:59/M
12:01/M
13:39/M
13:57/M
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Male 55 to 59

Place

Name

Tim Ross
Stefan Tampe
Emilio Parga
Kent Sasse
Todd Miller
David Krail
Arturo Rosales
Lee Ramont
Craig Wood
John Firestone
Michael Gibbons

Name

Doug Carlton
Peter Palmer
Brad Chase
Jay Horsley
Craig Betts
Stan Morrice
Maurice Banks

Michael Sabanovich

Frank Giles
Rolando Quinonez
David Solum
Dennis Farias
Steven Miller
Mark Simon

Name

City

Reno NV
Incline Village NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Modesto CA
Reno NV
Reno NV

City

Carson City NV
Dayton NV
Reno NV
Fallon NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Fallon NV
Fallon NV
Modesto CA
Republic MO
Reno NV
Fallon NV
Reno NV

City

Age
48
49
45
48
46
45
46
46
46
49
45

Age
53
50
54
50
54
50
54
50
50
53
52
54
52
54

Age

Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

7 1:31:11.9
20 1:41:24.3
21 1:41:32.8
27 1:42:48.5
32 1:45:56.6
41 1:48:53.8
91 2:07:50.4
125 2:23:36.1
132 2:26:06.9
138 2:28:42.9
146 2:33:42.3

Overall Chip Time
14 1:38:45.1
16 1:40:30.4
24 1:42:04.0
29 1:44:08.5
30 1:44:10.6
48 1:50:42.1
52 1:51:32.9
58 1:55:33.0
79 2:04:03.5
85 2:05:55.9
99 2:10:28.6
113 2:16:43.0
129 2:24:14.5
171 2:56:13.0

1:31:15.9
1:41:29.5
1:41:35.4
1:42:52.7
1:46:00.5
1:49:00.4
2:07:57.1
2:23:53.3
2:26:31.1
2:28:58.6
2:34:01.2

Gun Time

1:38:47.2
1:40:37.7
1:42:06.7
1:44:32.9
1:44:14.4
1:50:46.3
1:51:35.9
1:55:49.2
2:04:12.8
2:06:19.7
2:10:41.2
2:16:54.8
2:24:24.3
2:56:34.9

6:58/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:51/M
8:05/M
8:19/M
9:45/M
10:58/M
11:09/M
11:21/M
11:44/M

Pace
7:32/M
7:40/M
7:47/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
8:27/M
8:31/M
8:49/M
9:28/M
9:37/M
9:58/M
10:26/M
11:01/M
13:27/M

Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
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Male 60 and Over

Place
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Conway Wells
Greg Flanders
Russell Morgan
John Linton
Jerry Gantar

Name

Thomas Schwenk
John Murtha
Frank Kiefer
Frank Gibson
Steve Reagan
Craig Weber
John Soki

Sparks NV
Incline Village NV
Reno NV
Sparks NV
Fallon NV

City

Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV
Reno NV

Pine Grove CA

57
58
55
56
57

Age
65
64
62
62
62
69
64

23
45
47
63
118

Overall
37

50

61

84

100
102
134

1:41:58.7
1:49:51.9
1:50:23.5
1:58:57.2
2:19:58.7

Chip Time

1:47:26.4
1:51:17.5
1:56:20.9
2:05:48.0
2:11:06.6
2:12:48.4
2:26:28.4

1:42:00.4
1:50:05.1
1:50:27.7
1:59:06.6
2:20:09.1

Gun Time

1:47:34.2
1:51:23.3
1:56:24.4
2:05:55.8
2:11:22.2
2:12:51.9
2:26:56.3

7:47/M
8:23/M
8:26/M
9:05/M
10:41/M

Pace
8:12/M
8:30/M
8:53/M
9:36/M
10:00/M
10:08/M
11:11/M



